PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE Independence Medium Wall Light
CATALOG NUMBER
APPROVED BY
Weight: 9.25 lbs.
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216

480 Volt:  For 480V add suffix 4 to part number.
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Independence Series
Medium Wall Light
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216
800-849-8485 | fax: 1-855-847-2794 | www.atlasled.com
The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by
an American Workforce utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components.
Meets Buy American requirements within the ARRA.
WM S 3-10L
PRODUCT
SERIES SELECTABLE LUMEN
PACKAGE COLOR TEMP. CONTROLS VOLTAGE FIXTURE COLOR OPTIONS
WM = Medium
Wall Light
blank = Fixed 5L = 5,000 �Lumens
7L = 7,000 �Lumens
10L = 10,000
�Lumens
3K = 3000K*
4K = 4000K
45K = 4500K
5K = 5000K
*5L & 7L only
Blank = Dimming
(0-10V)
PC = 120V
Photocontrol
PM = 120-277V
Photocontrol
Blank =
120-277
4 = 347/480*
*LP only
Blank = Bronze
WT = White*
BK = Black*
*optional with
adder
EB = Emergency
Back-up
SP = Surge
Protection
S = Selectable 3-10L = 2,500, 6,000,
8,000, 10,000 �
Lumens Selectable
blank =
Selectable
(4000K,
4500K,
5000K)
blank = 120-277V
Photocontrol
Installed
LP = Less
Photocontrol
DLC PRODUCT INFORMATION
Unit
3000K CCT 4000K CCT 4500K CCT 5000K CCT
DLC
Product ID Classification
DLC
Product ID Classification
DLC
Product ID Classification
DLC
Product ID Classification
WM5L PF6CGY8T Standard PVLA4PI8 Standard POOGUS1I Standard P1JVJASQ Standard
WM7L P0JMTTEP Standard PZWTW9GJ Standard P4RG1ZFO Standard PKIUKYFX Standard
WM10L n/a n/a PCZII8GQ Standard P8TZU94Q Standard PFUF8OXL Standard
Unit